2024 ORDINANCES

24-01	Amending Chapter 2, Article VI, Division 3 of the Brevard County Code of Ordinances pertaining to the Housing Finance Authority to provide for additional TEFRA hearing notification and municipal participation requirements	01-23-2024
24-02	Amending Article III, Chapter 62, Code of Ordinances of Brevard County, Setting forth the 14 th Small Scale Plan Amendment of 2023, (23S.11), to the Future Land Use Map of the Comprehensive Plan	02-01-2024
24-03	Amending Article III, Chapter 62, Code of Ordinances of Brevard County, Setting forth the 15 th Small Scale Plan Amendment of 2023, (23S.23), to the Future Land Use Map of the Comprehensive Plan	02-01-2024
24-04	Amending the Geographic Boundaries of the District 1 Road And Bridge Municipal Service Taxing Unit	02-20-2024
24-05	Amending Article III, Chapter 62, of the Code of Ordinances of Brevard County, Setting forth the sixteenth Small Scale Comprehensive Plan Amendment of 2023 (23S.24)	04-04-2024
24-06	Amending Article III, Chapter 62, of the Code of Ordinances of Brevard County, Setting forth the first Small Scale Comprehensive Plan Amendment of 2024 (24S.1)	04-04-2024 e
24-07	Ordinance Amending Chapter 74, Article VI, Section 74-102(b)(7)	04-23-2024
24-08	Ordinance Rescinding the Economic Development Ad Valorem Tax Exemption for Erchonia Corporation	05-21-2024
24-09	Ordinance Rescinding the Economic Development Ad Valorem For BK Technologies, Inc	05-21-2024
24-10	Emergency Management Ordinance	05-21-2024
24-11	Extension of Temporary Moratorium on New Applications of Biosolids to Lands within Brevard County	07-09-2024
24-12	Brevard County Code of Ordinances Chapter 94 – Solid Waste	07-09-2024
24-13	Amending Article III, Chapter 62, Code of Ordinances of Brevard	07-11-2024

Plan Amendment of 2023 (23S.22) 24-14 Amending Article III, Chapter 62, Code of Ordinances of Brevard 07-11-2024 County, setting forth the third Small Scale Comprehensive Plan Amendment of 2024 (24S.07) 24-15 Amending Article III, Chapter 62, Code of Ordinances of Brevard 07-11-2024 County, Setting forth the second Small Scale Comprehensive Plan Amendment of 2024 (24S.04) 24-16 Ordinance Amending Chapter 46, 'Article IV, Section 46-129 07-23-2024 Brevard County Code of Ordinances, Pertaining to Noise 24-17 Amending Article III, Chapter 62, Code of Ordinances of Brevard 08-01-2024 County, setting forth the seventh Small Scale Comprehensive Plan Amendment of 2024 (24S.03) 24-18 Approval of Revisions to Ordinance No. 98-37, as known as 08-06-2024 Chapter 2, Article VII of the Brevard County Code of Ordinances,

Entitled "Construction and Improvement of Public Buildings."

County, Setting forth the seventh Small Scale Comprehensive